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01/02/16 Transaction Detail By Account
Accrual Basis January through December 2015
Ty Date Num Name Memo Amount Balance
Delinquent Payments
Deposit 08/21/2015 343-01200-006 Worner - 2008 447.00 447 NN
Total Delinquent Payments 447.00 44/.00
Penalties
Deposit 03/24/2015 Deposit 547.50 547.50
Check 03/24/2015 1040 Josh Farmer Atty fees -547.50 0.00
Check 04/30/2015 1043 Josh Farmer Atty fees -5,348.00 -5,348.00
Deposit 04/30/2015 : Stephens Baker pymt 5,348.00 0.00
Deposit 08/21/2015 343-01200-006 Worner - 2008 111.75 111.75
Total Penaities 111.75 111.75
Int Income - 1st Security
Deposit 01/31/2015 Interest 4.31 4.31
Deposit 02/28/2015 Interest 0.88 5.19
Deposit 03/31/2015 Interest 0.61 5.80
Deposit 04/30/2015 Interest 0.70 6.50
General Journal 05/29/2015 42 Interest 1.44 7.94
Deposit 06/30/2015 Interest 277 10.71
Deposit 07/31/2015 Interest 465 15.36
Deposit 08/31/2015 Interest 4.77 20.13
Deposit 09/30/2015 Interest 4.65 2478
Deposit 10/31/2015 Interest 4.68 29.46
Deposit 11/30/2015 Interest 5.34 34.80
Deposit 12/31/2015 Interest 6.78 41.58
Total Int Income - 1st Security 41.58 41.58
Assessments - Creek/Landing
Invoice 01/03/2015 136 01 Creek 343-00500-001 102.00 402.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 137 02Creek 343-00500-002 402.00 804.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 138 03 Creek 343-00500-003 402.00 1,206.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 139 04 Creek 343-00500-004 402.00 1,608.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 140 05 Creek Parcel 343-005... 402.00 2,010.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 141 06 Creek 343-00500-006 402.00 2,412.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 142 07 Creek 402.00 2,814.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 143 08 Creek 343-00500-008 402.00 3,216.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 144 09 Creek 343-00500-009 402.00 3,618.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 145 10 Creek 343-00500-010 402.00 4,020.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 146 11 Creek 343-00500-011 402.00 4,422.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 147 12 Creek 343-00500-012 402.00 4,824.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 148 13 Creek 343-00500-013 402.00 5,226.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 149 14 Creek 343-00500-014 402.00 5,628.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 150 15 Creek 402.00 6,030.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 151 16 Creek 343-00500-016 402.00 6,432.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 152 17 Creek Parcel 343-005. . 402.00 6,834.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 1583 19 Creek Parcel 343-005... 402.00 7,236.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 154 20 Creek Parcel 343-005... 402.00 7,638.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 155 21 Creek 402.00 8,040.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 156 22 Creek 402.00 8,442.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 157 23 Creek Parce! 343-005. .. 402.00 8,844.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 158 24 Creek Parcel 343-005... 402.00 9,246.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 159 25R Creek 343-00500-025 402.00 9,648.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 161 28 Creek 343-00500-028 402.00 10,050.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 162 29 Creek 402.00 10,452.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 163 30 Creek 343-00500-030 402.00 10.854.00
Invoi 01/0{ 15 164 31F 343-0050( 4 0 1 .00
Invoice 01/0372015 165 32k Lreek 343-00500-uss 492.00 11,695.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 166 34 Creek Parcel 343-005... 402.00 12,060.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 167 35 Creek Parcel 343-005... 402.00 12,462.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 168 36 Creek Parcel 343-005... 402.00 12,864.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 169 37 Creek 343-00500-037 402.00 13,266.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 170 38 Creek 343-00500-038 402.00 13,668.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 171 39 Creek 343-00500-039 402.00 14,070.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 172 40R Creek 343-00500-040 402.00 14,472.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 173 41R Creek 343-00500-041 402.00 14,874.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 174 42 Creek 343-00500-042 402.00 15,276.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 175 43 Creek 343-00500-043 402.00 15,678.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 176 44 Creek 343-00500-044 402.00 16,080.00
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Invoice 01/03/2015 177 01 Landing 343-01200-001 402.00 16,482.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 178 02 Landing 343-01200-002 447.00 16,929.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 179 03 Landing 343-01200-003 447.00 17,376.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 180 04 Landing 343-01200-004 447.00 17,823.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 181 05 Landing 343-01200-005 447.00 18,270.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 182 06 Landing 343-01200-006 447.00 18,717.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 183 08 Landing Parcel 343-0... 447.00 19,164.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 184 09 Landing 343-01200-009 447.00 19,611.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 185 10 Landing 343-01200-010 447.00 20,058.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 186 11 Landing 343-01200-011 447.00 20,505.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 187 12 Landing 343-01200-012 447.00 20,952.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 188 13 Landing 343-01200-013 447.00 21,399.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 189 14, Landing 447.00 21,846.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 190 15, Landing 447.00 22,293.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 191 16 Landing 343-01200-016 447.00 22,740.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 192 17 Landing 343-01200-017 447.00 23,187.00
invoice 01/03/2015 193 18 Landing 343-01200-018 447.00 23,634.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 194 19 Landing 343-01200-019 447.00 24,081.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 195 20 Landing 343-01200-020 447.00 24,528.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 196 21 Landing 343-01200-021 447.00 24,975.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 197 22 Landing 343-01200-022 447.00 25,422.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 198 23 Landing 343-01200-023 447.00 25,869.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 199 24 Landing 343-01200-024 447.00 26,316.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 200 26, Landing 447.00 26,763.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 201 29 Landing 343-01200-029 447.00 27,210.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 202 30 Landing Parcel 343-0... 447.00 27,657.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 203 32 Landing 343-01200-032 447.00 28,104.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 204 33 Landing 343-01200-033 447 .00 28,551.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 205 35 Landing 343-01200-035 447.00 28,998.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 206 36 Landing Parcel 343-0... 447.00 29,445.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 207 37 Landing 343-01200-037 447.00 29,892.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 208 38 Landing 343-01200-038 447.00 30,339.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 209 07 Landing-StephensBaker 447.00 30,786.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 210 25, Landing-StephensBaker 447.00 31,233.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 211 27, Landing-StephensBaker 447.00 31,680.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 212 28, Landing-StephensBaker 447.00 32,127.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 213 39 Landing 343-01200-039 447.00 32,574.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 214 40, Landing-K Stephens 44700 33,021.00
Stmt Charge 01/03/2015 27 Creek Parcel 343-005... 40.20 33,061.20
Stmt Charge 01/03/2015 27 Creek Parcel 343-005... 361.80 33,423.00
Stmt Charge 01/05/2015 001-09135-001 - Creek ac-... 348.60 33,771.60
Stmt Charge 01/05/2015 001-09135-001 - Creek ac-... 3,137.40 36,909.00

Total Assessments - Creek/Landing 36,909.00 36,909.00

Assessments - Meadows
Invoice 01/03/2015 215 01 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 398.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 216 02 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 796.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 217 03 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 1,194.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 218 04 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 1,592.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 219 05 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 1,990.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 220 06 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 2,388.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 221 07 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 2,786.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 222 08 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 3,184.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 223 09 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 3,582.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 224 10 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 3,980.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 278 11 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 4,378.00
Invoi 01/03/2015 2 12 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 4,776.00
invoice 01/03/2015 227 13 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 5,174.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 228 14 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 5,672.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 229 15 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 5,970.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 230 16 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 6,368.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 231 17 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 6,766.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 232 18 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 7,164.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 233 19 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 7,562.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 234 20 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 7,960.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 235 21 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 8,358.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 236 22 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 8,756.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 237 23 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 9,154.00
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Invoice 01/03/2015 238 24 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 9,552.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 239 25 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 9,950.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 240 26 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 10,348.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 242 28 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 10,746.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 243 29 Meadows 243-01500-0... 398.00 11,144.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 244 30 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 11,542.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 245 31 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 11,940.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 246 32 Meadows 343-01500-0. . 398.00 12,338.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 247 33 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 12,736.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 248 34 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 13,134.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 249 35 Meadows 343-01500-0. .. 398.00 13,532.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 250 36 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 13,930.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 251 37 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 14,328.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 252 38 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 14,726.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 253 39 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 15,124.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 254 40 Meadows Parcel 343-... 398.00 15,522.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 255 41 Meadows Parcel 343-... 398.00 15,920.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 256 42 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 16,318.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 257 43 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 16,716.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 258 44 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 17,114.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 259 45 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 17,512.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 260 46 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 17,910.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 261 47 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 18,308.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 262 48 Meadows 343-01500-0... 398.00 18,706.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 263 77 Meadows-StephensBaker 398.00 19,104.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 264 78 Meadows Parcel 343-. . 398.00 19,502.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 265 79, Meadows 398.00 19,900.00
Invoice 01/03/2015 266 98, Meadows 398.00 20,298.00
Stmt Charge 01/03/2015 27 Meadows 343-01500-0... 39.80 20,337.80
Stmt Charge 01/03/2015 27 Meadows 343-01500-0... 358.20 20,696.00
Stmt Charge 01/05/2015 001-09135-001 Meadows ... 1,790.60 22,486.60
Stmt Charge 01/05/2015 001-09135-001 Meadows ... 16,115.40 38,ARN2 NN
Total Assessments - Meadows 38,602.00 38,602.00
Foreclosure Expenses
Check 02/06/2015 1038 Josh Farmer -MULTIPLE- -380.00 -380.00
Deposit 03/24/2015 Reimb part of filing fees 150.00 -230.00
Check 03/24/2015 1041 Josh Farmer Dismissal fee of 5 lots -15.00 -245.00
Check 03/26/2015 1042 Saline Courier Legal notices - weekly x 4 -471.60 -716.60
Check 04/30/2015 1043 Josh Farmer Atty fees -500.00 -1,216.60
Deposit 04/30/2015 Stephens Baker pymt 1,216.60 0.00
Total Foreclosure Expenses 0.00 0.00
Assessor's Fees
Check 11/09/2015 1047 Improvement Districts, Inc. Assessment fee -312.50 -312.50
Total Assessor's Fees -312.50 -312.50
Interest Expense - Ph 1
Check 01/31/2015 1036 DFLP Partial bond payment -23,240.00  -23,240.00
Check 05/01/2015 1045 DFLP Late bond payment -157.40  -23,397.40
Total Interest Expense - Ph 1 -23,397.40  -23,397.40
Interest Expense - Ph 2
Check 01/31/2015 1037 DFLP Partial bond payment -22,457.50  -22,457.50
C 05/01/2015 1046 DFLP Late bond payment -14526  -22,602.76
Ir - Pt 76 6
Miscellaneous Expense
Check 02/11/2015 1039 First National Title Mtg searches First National Title -100.00 -100.00
Total Miscellaneous Expense -100.00 -100.00

Saline Co. Collection Fees
General Journal 12/31/2015 44 Fees retained by Saline Co -1,816.35 -1,816.35

Total Saline Co. Collection Fees -1,816.35 -1,816.35
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Treasurer's Commission
Deposit 01/27/2015 9407 Excess Treas Comm 33.36 33.36
Deposit 04/24/2015 Saline Co Check -1.00 32.36
Deposit 04/24/2015 Saline Co Check -0.35 32.01
Deposit 05/26/2015 Saline Co Check -11.60 20.41
Deposit 05/26/2015 Saline Co Check -11.60 8.81
Deposit 06/30/2015 Saline Co Check -19.61 -10.80
Deposit 06/30/2015 Saline Co Check -10.00 -20.80
Deposit 07/24/2015 Saline Co Check -0.45 -21.25
Deposit 07/24/2015 Saline Co Check -0.45 -21.70
Deposit 10/22/2015 Saline Co Check -1.00 -22.70
Deposit 10/22/2015 Saline Co Check -0.35 -23.05
Deposit 11/21/2015 Saline Co Check -6.08 -29.13
Deposit 11/21/2015 Saline Co Check -20.00 -49.13
Deposit 12/23/2015 Saline Co Check -3.36 -52.49
Deposit 12/23/2015 Saline Co Check -3.50 -55.99

Total Treasurer's Commission -55.99 -55.99
TOTAL 27,826.33 27,826.33
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01/02/16 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of December 31, 2015
Dec 31, 15
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
1st Security Bank
Ph1-C&L 36,250.59
Ph2-M 47,482.61
Total 1st Security Bank 83,733.20
Total Checking/Savings 83,733.20
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable 2,186.00
Total Accounts Receivable 2,186.00
Total Current Assets 85,919.20
TOTAL ASSETS 85,919.20
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Qther Current Liabilities
Bond Payable - Ph 1 323,005.44
Bond Payable - Ph 2 336,560.75
Total Other Current Liabilities 659,566.19
Total Current Liabilities 659,566.19
Total Liabilities 659,566.19
Equity
Unrestricted Net Assets -601,473.32
Net Income 27 A%R 37
Total Equity -573,646.99
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY /K Q10 20



FIRST SECURITY BAN,, -
P.O. BOX 1009
314 NORTH SPRING

SEARCY, AR

72143

*i*****t*i***t***ExthJ’DE_General

41128 0.5850 EX 0.000 94 6 296
SALINE COUNTY PROPERTY OWNERS
IMPROVEMENT DIST #60 CENTENNIAL VALLEY
603 N MARKET ST

BENTON AR 72015-3739

1

HOLDG

*%* CHECKING *** INT CKG PUBLIC FDS
ACCOUNT NUMBER 00007959092
PREVIOUS STATEMENT BALANCE AS OF 11/30/15 ..........c.0ciiiuueen.n

PLUS
LESS

2 DEPOSITS AND OTHER CREDITS .........c.iiniuiiunnns
0 CHECKS AND OTHER DEBITS ..........00ituiuminnnonn

CURRENT STATEMENT BALANCE AS OF 12/31/15 . .........c.coiiiiununn.
NUMBER OF DAYS IN THIS STATEMENT PERIOD 31

12/31/15

0000799092

CYCLE-018

78,217.13
5,516.07
.00
83,733.20

¥** CHECKING ACCOUNT TRANSACTIONS ***

DATE

DESCRIPTION DEBITS CREDITS

12/23 DEPOSIT 5,509.289
12/31 INTEREST PAYMENT 6.78

**% BALANCE BY DATE ***
11/30 78,217.13 12/23 83,726.42 12/31 83,733.20

PAYER FEDERAL ID NUMBER................. 71-0159420
INTEREST PAID YEAR TO DATE.............. 41.58

AS OF 10.17.14, YOU MUST NOTIFY US WITHIN TWO BUSINESS
DAYS OF LEARNING OF LOSS/THEFT OF YOUR BUSINESS DEBIT
CARD. IF YOU DON'T YOU COULD BE LIABLE FOR LOSS.



